
WWW.UKAL-ELEVAGE.COM

20
20

  |
  2
02
1

POULTRY RABBITS

®
 U

K
AL

 to
us

 d
ro

its
 r

és
er

vé
s 

- 
im

pr
im

é 
en

 2
02

0 
- 

Co
nc

ep
tio

n 
AN

D
R

O
M

AQ
U

E 
- 

w
w

w
.a

nd
ro

m
aq

ue
.c

om

chicat20EN-couverture.indd   1 17/08/2020   15:03



THE CHICK’A UNIVERSE!
!"#$%#&'()'*++,-'!./!012'(3'%4#'"#5#"#)6#'7"$)&'58"'%4#'7$")9$"&:

/%';##%3'$<<')##&3'%4$)=3'%8'%4#'>(&%4'$)&'&#?%4'85'(%3'"$)@#'85'?"8&A6%3:
BA$<(%9'85'%4#'?"8&A6%3-'$558"&$7<#'?"(6#3'$3'>#<<'$3'())8C$%(8)'$"#

%4#'C$<A#3'>#'68)C#9'58"'?"85#33(8)$<'8"'$;$%#A"'7"##&#"3:

!"#$%&#'$&()*(+,-&."/0$%1$2

WEBSHOP UKAL
“SIMPLE AND QUICK,
PLACE YOUR ORDERS
24/7!“
> www.ukal-elevage.com

www.ukal-elevage.com

chicat20EN-couverture.indd   2 17/08/2020   15:03



export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

Non-contractual photos all rights reserved UKAL 2020-2021
Photo credits: Fotolia, iStock, UKAL.

INCUBATION 

HEATING SYSTEM

POULTRY HOUSES

FEEDERS AND DRINKERS 

!"#$%&%'(#)
*#)+#,-,./'01
2')'"34),"#(56
*"66(,)%(6,

RINGS

WELL PLUCKED

FOR THE RABBITS

5

9

13

19

20
24
30
34

39

41

45

3

278!.8!9

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   3 17/08/2020   15:04



44

 4 REASONS
TO ADOPT HENS!

www.ukal-elevage.com

!"#$%&'()*+$(,$-""%.
/0&#1$%213$1"4$5(''$)&+$)""%$-#&6*3
,2+4#2'$2,%$-#&&$&))6$789:$+"$;::$&))6$<&#$1&2#
%&<&,%(,)$",=#&&%>$+"$%&'()*+$+*&$5*"'&$-2?('1@$
A4?$14?B

!"#$'"0&.
C&,6$2#&$+#4'1$2--&D+(",2+&$2,%$&,%&2#(,)$E&+6@$
F2G(,)$D2#&$"- $+*&?3$-&&%(,)$+*&?$2,%$<(DG(,)$
4<$+*&(#$&))6$(6$2$#&2'$?"?&,+$"- $*2<<(,&66$-"#$
1"4,)$2,%$"'%@

!"#$&D"'")1.
F*&1$2#&$+*&$2,+(H526+&$6"'4+(",B
F*&1$-&&%$",$2''$"#)2,(D3$<'2,+$2,%$0&)&+2='&
526+&3$26$5&''$26$1"4#$'&-+"0&#6@$I&64'+.$+*#&&
+(?&6$'&66$526+&$=1$*20(,)$+5"$*&,6@

!"#$+*&$<#2D+(D2'$6(%&.
F*&1$*&'<$5&&%$+*&$)2#%&,@$F*&1$D'&2,
+*&$6"('$"- $+*&$6?2''$2,(?2'6$+*2+$1"4#$<'2,+6
%"$,"+$2<<#&D(2+&@
F*&1$5(''$=&$+*&$)2#%&,&#J6$#()*+$*2,%$?2,@

K(%$1"4$G,"5L
C&,6$2#&$0&#1$6"D(2='&3$2,%$D2,,"+$=&$2'",&3
#2(6&$2+$'&26+$2$<2(#@$M%&2'$-"#$2$-2?('1$"- $-"4#@
N*&+*&#$1"4$2#&$<#"-&66(",2'$"#$2?2+&4#3
%(6D"0&#$(,$+*(6$,&5$O*(DGJ2$D2+2'")4&3$2''
*2#%52#&3$2DD&66"#(&63$*"46(,)$2,%$-""%$-"#$+*&
5&''H=&(,)$"- $1"4#$*&,6$2,%$"+*&#$-"5'H'(G&$
=(#%6@
P4#$&Q<&#+6$*20&$6&'&D+&%$5(+*$D2#&$<#"%4D+6
"- $R42'(+13$5*(D*$2#&$(,,"02+(0&3$<#2D+(D2'$2,%
2&6+*&+(D2''1$<'&26(,)3$+*46$D"0&#(,)$2''$+*&$
,&&%6$"- $+*&$=2DG12#%3$5(+*"4+$-"#)&++(,)$"4#$
D'"6&$-#(&,%6$+*&$#2==(+6@

NICE DISCOVERY!

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   4 17/08/2020   15:04



5ukalel@ukal.com    |    F 03 88 07 40 14

INCUBATION !

!"#$%&'()*')+'*,%((-*.#/(0
%#12)$*)$2%-')*3.)-.1&4#$*'5

IN
CU

B
AT

IO
N

 

5export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   5 17/08/2020   15:04



6

 LUMIA 8 Incubator Patented automatic digital 
 Power supply 220V or 12V. Made in Italy. 2 years warranty /
Capacity: 8 eggs (hens, geese, turkeys) or 32 small eggs (quail, partridge).
Max. power 50W. Dimensions: 39x22x20cm. 

 LUMIA 16 Incubator Patented automatic digital 
 Power supply 220V or 12V. Made in Italy. 2 years warranty /
Capacity: 16 eggs (hens, geese, turkeys) or 64 small eggs (quail, partridge).
Max. power 60W. Dimensions: 39x34x24cm. 

1  530 300 008
 Automatic incubator 8 eggs. Automatic turning. Digital temperature. Outdoor filling. 

2  530 300 016
 Automatic incubator 16 eggs. Automatic turning. Digital temperature. Outdoor filling. 

 Advantages of the LUMIA 
 • In Heat-Resistant ABS with Biomaster.

• Lumia 8: A small, technologically advanced, high performance
machine. Its elegant design with “smart” technology makes this
machine smart and easy to use and one of the best in its class.

• Lumia 8 stems from a desire to make the miracle of life available
to all. It includes the highest professional incubation technology
aimed at those with a limited number of eggs. The same technology

that Borotto uses in larger models that can reach a higher 
level of accuracy and reliability.

• Lumia 8 is designed and built to better meet farmyard poultry
and valuable species breeding requirements. Thanks to the use

of innovative materials and a functional and ergonomic design,
Lumia 8 is an indispensable instrument that is easy to use, both

for the professional breeder and for all new breeding enthusiasts
who want to try breeding farmyard animals for the first time, 

with expectations of a good result. 

 AUTOMATIC DIGITAL INCUBATORS 
!"#$%&!'()*!%&+%,-!+.!(/$+0#1!%(.2+$+(.-!3+$&!$&4!5(*($$(
+.%)6#$(*-7!

 Digital temperature  Outdoor filing  Automatic turning 

1. 2.

www.ukal-elevage.com

MADE

IN

I TA LY

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   6 17/08/2020   15:52



7

IN
CU

B
AT

IO
N

 

 AUTOMATIC DIGITAL INCUBATORS 

 Digital automatic incubator Borotto 
 The incubator is ideal for chicken eggs, pheasant, guinea fowl, quail, partridges, duck, mallard, goose, turkey, 
peacock, bartavelle, pigeon, hake, exotic birds and birds of prey. Digital Display temperature control with decimal
point. Range Temperature changeable from a Min of 30°C to a Max of 40°C. Precise electronic thermostat ±0.1°C. 
Ventilation with turbine, diameter 100mm. One complete inclination every 2 hours. 220V. 

530 300 024
3  Digital automatic incubator 24 eggs 

530 300 049
4  Digital automatic incubator 49 eggs 

3. 4. 5.

530 200
5  Motor for digital incubator automatic 

Borotto 

 Semi-automatic family incubator 25 eggs 
 Semi-automatic incubator 25 eggs.
Power supply 220V - 50Hz. Semi-automatic turning of eggs. 

530 025
8  Semi-automatic family incubator 25 eggs 

!"#$

!%#$

&'#$

 SEMI-AUTOMATIC DIGITAL INCUBATORS 
!"#$!%&'($!&')*%&+!,'-'*#./'0%1!'223!0'',!%#!4'!(0564)%',1!7&'$'4+
(0564)%#$3!5#/'!(0%#!.*)+8!9#!7)%5&!+#6$!5&(5:3!&)%5&(02!*(-'!
#0;*(0'1!<(0564)%'!%&'/=!7(%&!)%%'0%(#0>!

 Digital semi automatic incubator Borotto 
 Our digital incubators are designed to be simple and straightforward to use,
at the same time offering innovative technical solutions and high reliability.
Digital display. It is possible to set the temperature from 30°C to 40°C with
0.1°C steps by pressing the (+) and (-) buttons (Programme Mode). 
Inspection windows allow to follow each phase of the incubation. Mouths to 
fill the water trays from outside, avoiding the opening of the incubator and 
the dispersion of heat and humidity.

530 200 024
6  Digital semi-automatic incubator 24 eggs 

530 200 049
7  Digital semi-automatic incubator 49 eggs 

6. 7.

8.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

!"#$%&'%#(%#)*+,
)-.)#/01-23#/.3#!4256.70)2-5#
!$()#89:;

<=>;

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   7 17/08/2020   15:05



8

 INCUBATOR ACCESSORIES 

Proportion of air on the inside of the egg.

3.

2.

 Spare thermometer 
 Display of 25°C to 45°C. 

530 050
 Angled spare thermometer 

530 050 001
3  Display of 25°C to 45°C. 

 Egg spotters 
 This product is intended for the control of egg incubation. Using this egg spotter, you can
check for the presence of cracks on the shell and the fertilisation of the egg and the stage of
development of the embryo. Works on area 220V. maximum power: 15W.
Delivered with two rubber inserts. 

530 002 010
2  Egg spotters 

 Egg spotters advices 
 Apart from the presence of cracks and

the stage of development of the 
embryo, you can also inspect the 
proportion of air inside the egg. 

Indeed, this percentage
allows you to determine and adjust the

level of humidity of your incubator, 
which is essential to the success of 

a good breeding. The diagram on 
the left shows the correspondence 

between the proportion of air and the 
number of days of incubation. Adjust 
your humidity as a function of the air 

proportion observed. 

 PATENTED AUTOMATIC HUMIDIFIER 
FOR INCUBATORS 

SKU Hens Ducks Turkeys Geese Pheasants Guinea fowl Quails Grey partridge Red partridge

530 025 25 eggs 20 eggs 20 eggs 10 eggs 35 eggs 35 eggs 75 eggs − −

530 200 024 /
530 300 024 24 eggs 24 eggs 24 eggs 24 eggs 24 eggs 24 eggs 96 eggs − −

530 200 049 /
530 300 049 49 eggs 49 eggs 49 eggs 49 eggs 49 eggs 49 eggs 196 eggs − −

530 300 008 8 eggs 8 eggs 8 eggs 8 eggs 8 eggs 8 eggs 32 eggs 32 eggs 32 eggs

530 300 016 16 eggs 16 eggs 16 eggs 16 eggs 16 eggs 16 eggs 64 eggs 64 eggs 64 eggs

 Humidifier that allows water to enter into the incubator automatically 
without any operator intervention. Variable humidity range of 40% to
75%. Works with incubators with capacities of up to 500 eggs. Designed for 
Borotto machines, but adaptable to the use of incubators of any brand.
Thanks to the patented humidifier, it is possible to achieve and maintain 
the proper level of humidity during incubation and it optimizes the 
hatching, whatever the humidity variations incubated of the environment. 
It enables to optimize the hatching rate of the brooded eggs. Very easy to 
install. 

530 200 100
1  Patented automatic humidifier for incubators 

1.

 Works with any type of container  Easy installation of the prober 

 Easy fixing on the water tank 

www.ukal-elevage.com

!"#$%&'(&&
)(*+,+-+."/0(1%2(/'*"/+3(0%
4+1+'%,0%5'1'//'

6789

01chicat20EN-incubation.indd   8 17/08/2020   15:05



ukalel@ukal.com    |    F 03 88 07 40 14

H
EA

TI
N

G
 S

YS
TE

M

9

HEATING SYSTEM!

!"#$%&'#()'*#+,,#()'
-+.*()#()'/#0''12

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

02chicat20EN-chauffage.indd   9 17/08/2020   15:06



10

116 601
8  IR protector with dimmer 

switch 5m of cable 

116 602
9   Simple infrared protector 5m of cable 

116 602 001
 Simple infrared protector 2.5m of cable. 
Not mounted

116 605
7  IR protector 

116 605 001
 IR protector with dimmer switch 

116 612
10   IR protection 2.5m - 175W 

116 612 001
 IR protection 2.5m - 175W 
with dimmer switch 

116 613
 IR protection 5m - 175W 

116 613 001
 IR protection 5m - 175W 
with dimmer switch 

116 610
 IR protection 2.5m - 250W 

116 610 001
11   IR protection 2.5m - 250W 
with dimmer switch 

116 611
 IR protection 5m - 250W 

116 611 001
 IR protection 5m - 250W 
with dimmer switch 

 IR protector IPX4 
 Lamp holder in stainless steel. Cable length: 2.5m. Chain length: 2m. This
infrared protector responds meets CE standards. For bulbs up to 175W. 
Supplied without bulb .

 Infrared protectors 
 Infrared protector, model meets CE standards and the French standard 
IPX4 (guaranteeing its compliance with sprinkling tests of electrical 
equipment). Usable with IR lamps from 100 to 250W and quartz reflectors. 
Ideal for chicks, lambs, piglets etc. Delivered with attached chain. 3 wires. 
Screwed sockets E27. Meets CE standards. 2 cable lengths available. 
Box of 10. Supplied without bulb. 

 IR protector IPX4 - MAX 175 W 
 For normal or energy-saving infrared lamps with a maximum output of 
175W. Rubber cord. Supplied without bulb. 

 IR protector IPX4 – MAX 250 W 
 With ventilation slots for optimum air circulation For normal or energy-
saving infrared lamps up to 250W Aluminium protection cage Ø 21cm 
with galvanised grid Supplied with 2m galvanised chain and ceiling hook 
(minimum suspension capacity 20kg) GS/CE approved for more safety
Conforms to EN standard Splashproof (IPX4) with safety insulation
E27 cap with silicone gasket. Supplied without bulb. 

 INFRARED PROTECTORS 

1.

3.
4.

2.

 HEATING LAMPS 

!"#$%&!'()!)$*)(#+,-./!0%1$).%&!2%)0134!5!/((#!3$%1-./
-.61%&&%1-(.!-0*)(7$6!13$!8)$$#-./!,(.#-1-(.6!(' !9(+./!%.-0%&64!

116 650 101
1  Carbon fiber lamp Interheat 600W 

116 650 102
2  Carbon fiber lamp Interheat 900W 

116 650 201
3  Carbon fiber lamp Interheat 1,200W 

116 650 202
4  Carbon fiber lamp Interheat 1,500W 

 Interheat Carbon fiber lamp 
 Carbon fiber heating. Environmentally friendly, they don’t discharge 
harmful gas or carbon dioxide. To be used with carbon protectors 
ref 116 650 100 and ref 116 650 200. 

 Interheat Carbon Protector 
 Carbon fibre heating. Environmentally friendly, they neither emit harmful 
gas nor carbon dioxide. Reduces respiratory diseases and mortality in 
hens. Allows increase in productivity, the hens weight varies less and they 
grow better. These protectors retain to be warmth evenly and over a large 
area. They have a large heating radius TO BE used with filament lamps. 
This heating is a really good alternative to gas heating. 

116 650 100
5  Interheat Carbon Protector 600-900W 

116 650 200
6  Interheat Carbon Protector 

1,200-1,500W 

5.

6.

8.
7.

9.

10. 11.

www.ukal-elevage.com

02chicat20EN-chauffage-AF.indd   10 17/08/2020   18:01



11

H
EA

TI
N

G
 S

YS
TE

M

 LIGHT BULBS 

12. 13. 14.

15. 16. 17. 18.

116 400 100 C
12  Philips IR light bulb 100W - white 

116 400 150 C
13  Philips IR light bulb 150W - white 

116 400 150 R
14  Philips IR light bulb 250W - red 

116 401 175 C
15   Philips IR light bulb 175W - PAR - red 

116 401 175 R
16   Philips IR light bulb
175W - PAR - white 

116 400 250 C
17   Philips IR light bulb
250W - white 

116 400 250 R
18   Philips IR light bulb 
250W - red 

 Philips IR light bulb 
 Incandescent infrared Philips reflector lamps are designed for the toughest
environments: farms, bathrooms, kitchens. They offer a reinforced structure
through the use of hard glass. Their compact form and base of universal 
cowling allows them to be used with any adaptive equipment. Thermal 
lamps are a great way to produce warmth. They provide direct warmth 
without draught to animals, people and food. Tungsten filament lamps for 
instant response, with an average lifetime of 5,000 hours. Available in classic 
or PAR glass. 

 Advantages of the Philips bulb 
 • 90% of the energy is redistributed in infrared.

• Average lifetime of 5,000 hours.
• Instantly controllable radiant heat.

• Easy installation. 

116 622 150 R
 IR lamp red Interheat - 150W by 2 

116 622 175 B
 IR lamp red Interheat - 175W by 2 

116 622 175 R
 IR lamp red Interheat - 175W by 2 

116 622 250 B
 IR lamp red Interheat - 250W by 2 

116 622 250 R
 IR lamp red Interheat - 250W by 2 

19  116 623 100 R
 IR/PAR lamp screw red Interheat
for energy saving - 100W by 2 

116 623 175 R
20  IR/PAR lamp screw red Interheat
for energy saving - 175W by 2 

116 623 175 B
 IR/PAR lamp screw red Interheat
for energy saving - 175W by 2 

 IR lamp Interheat 
 Experience shows that their life expectancy is greater than traditional 
infrared light bulbs. Infrared heating bulb, screwed culot, captive culot, 
guaranteed for life. Provides a regular warmth and improves the conditions 
of breeding for young animals. Available in PAR glass. 

20.19.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

02chicat20EN-chauffage-AF.indd   11 17/08/2020   18:00



12

116 624
1   Helios infrared light bulb screw white 

150W - E27 

116 625
 Helios infrared light bulb screw red
150W - E27 

116 626
 Helios infrared light bulb screw white
175W - E27 

116 627
 Helios infrared light bulb screw red
175W - E27 

116 628
 Helios infrared light bulb screw white
250W - E27 

116 629
 Helios infrared light bulb screw red
250W - E27 

 Helios infrared light bulb - E27 
 Infrared heating bulb, screwed culot. Provides a regular warmth and 
improves the conditions of breeding for young animals. 

3 116 630
 Helios infrared light bulb screw white
100W- PAR 

116 631
 Helios infrared light bulb screw red
100W - PAR 

116 632
 Helios infrared light bulb screw white
175W- PAR 

116 633
 Helios infrared light bulb screw red
175W - PAR 

 Helios - PAR IR bulb 
 Provides a regular warmth and improves the conditions of breeding for 
young animals. The glass is 3 times thicker than standard bulbs, 
therefore stronger and unaffected by the light splashing of water. 
Return of 30% higher than that of a standard infrared bulb. 

 Helios infrared light bulb screw white 100W 
 Infrared heating bulb, screwed culot. Provides a regular warmth and 
improves the conditions of breeding for young animals. 

116 634
2   Helios infrared light bulb screw white 100W 

 LIGHT BULBS 

2.1. 3.

530 005 025
4   Heating plate chicks

25x25cm - 15-20 chicks 

530 005 030
5   Heating plate chicks

30x30cm - 20-25 chicks 

530 005 040
6   Heating plate chicks

40x40cm - 30-35 chicks 

530 005 050
7   Heating plate chicks

40x50cm - 40-45 chicks 

8 530 005 060
 Heating plate chicks
40x60cm - 50-55 chicks 

 Heating plate for chicks 
 Provides a very soft as if under distributed warmth on the surface. 
The chicks will nest there as under the wing of their mother. 
Adjustable height to adapt to the growth of the chicks and splash-proof. 
Shell in very resilient plastic with insulation, washable and supporting 
water splashes. Cover available upon request. 

 HEATING PLATES 

!"#$!%!&'$(!)#*+!%,-!.#/#0','#1)!2%$/+.3!

4 5 6 7

8

 Why choose a heating plate? 
A very natural solution with non-negligible results,
the chicks grow faster and the growth of feathers is

faster. Chicks are also healthier.

www.ukal-elevage.com

02chicat20EN-chauffage-AF.indd   12 17/08/2020   16:11



PO
U

LT
R

Y 
H

O
U

SE
S

13

POULTRY HOUSES!

!""#$%&'($%)*+),#-.%/%)'.&%-#.0%%
0'%#-1'&%2#00#$%#33.4

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

03chicat20EN-habitation.indd   13 17/08/2020   15:07



14

POULTRY HOUSES

!"#$%&'()%*()+%*,-(.)/%*#'#)"0)1%%23)/"4/)5*6,"-.3)$%78%(-69,')
602)6'#-/'-"$6,,.)+,'6#"043)8%()-/')1',,:9'"04)%8 ).%*()/'0#;

Island Premium poultry house
Beautiful, well equipped the nesting box are covered with ventilation hatch 
with shutter. BeautifulVery well equipped henhouse in wood. 1 vent hatch 
with damper, nesting box with 2 compartments with outside access,  
2 perches. The access hatch of large size (32x43cm) with ramp allows 
the accommodation of large hens. A door (dim. 36x46cm) located on the 
back allows easy cleaning of the living area. Delivered run as a kit, easy 
to assemble. Fits perfectly with the universal pathway, providing a secure 
space for your hens.  
Capacity: 6 to 8 hens. Dimensions on the ground: 71x95cm - overall: 
130x115x80cm. New model with a galvanized sheet metal roof, one of the 
two doors is sliding.

595 400
Island Premium poultry house

Helsinki poultry house
A well equiped poultry house for the comfort of your hens. Large easily 
accessible aviary easily accessible, interior and exterior droppings tray, 
adjustable ventilation hatches, outside accessible nesting area of nest and 
tray droppings. The gatekeeper to the shelter door is sliding. You can easily 
adapt an electronic device (not supplied). Treated wood, roof covered with a 
asphalted tarpaulin. Delivered as a kit.  
Capacity: 7 to 9 hens. Dimensions on the ground: 100x180cm - overall: 
131x190x183cm.

595 409
Helsinki poultry house

Dakota poultry house
Like a treated wood with covering in asphalted canvas. 
As a turnkey chalet for your hens, the Dakota poultry house has all 
amenities necessary for their comfort: perches inside and outside, sliding 
exit hatch, door and access hatch to the aviary, external nesting box. But 
in addition, it is equipped with a large attic for storage and a draw for 
droppings enhanced for easier cleaning. Delivered as a kit, very easy to 
assemble.  
Capacity: 4 to 6 hens. Dimensions on the ground: 156x73cm - overall: 
200x150x80cm.

595 401
Dakota poultry house

Oslo poultry house
Large perfectly Comfortable external poultry house. It’s suitable for dwarf 
or large breed hens. Comfort and practical. The nesting box is accessible 
from the outside for the collection of eggs without panicking the hens. 
Delivered as a kit.  
Capacity: 8 to 12 hens. 
Dimensions on the ground: 259x143cm - overall: 278x195x180cm. 
In treated wood. Roof with asphalted canvas. 
Soldered mesh grilling 25x25mm.

595 403
Oslo poultry house

www.ukal-elevage.com

03chicat20EN-habitation-AF.indd   14 17/08/2020   16:12



15

PO
U

LT
R

Y 
H

O
U

SE
S

POULTRY HOUSES

Ottawa poultry house
We have designed this poultry house for your best nesters: comfortable 
internal nesting box and perches facing each other, it is equipped with 
2 grilled Ventilation openings. The nesting box and the run part are 
accessible from the top. It adapts to the universal pathway (optional) while 
its sliding hatch can be equipped with an electronic gatekeeper (optional). 
Delivered as a kit, very easy to assemble.  
Capacity: 5 to 7 hens. Dimensions on the ground: 70x120cm - overall: 
88x140x116cm high. 
In stained wood. The roofing in galvanised metal provides both sealing and 
durability.

595 422
Ottawa poultry house

Norway poultry house
Very large poultry house aviary designed both to provide maximum comfort 
to the hens and their owner! For the hens: Spacious shelter equipped with a 
nesting box and perches, large aviary protected from draughts, access to the 
garden by the exit hatch, adjustable ventilation internal tilting nesting box 
that makes egg collection easier and safer. Easy cleaning. Particular new 
concept of internal nesting box for tilting that facilitates and secures 
the egg collection. Delivered as a kit and easy assembly.  
Capacity: 10 to 12 hens. Dimensions of the ground: 181x233cm. Overall: 
190x245x190cm 
high. In stained wood, roof with asphalted canvas.

595 424
Norway poultry house

Calgary poultry house
Large, deep, fully equipped, this poultry house will amaze you with you by its 
dimensions. Unique on the market, we wanted it to be functional and 
aesthetic. One side is dedicated to the nesting boxes while the other is 
equipped with perches as trelliswork. Ideal for laying hens, it is well 
ventilated and equipped with an exit runs each facade with sliding hatch. It 
can be equipped with 1 or 2 universal pathways. Delivered as a kit, very 
easy to assemble.  
Capacity: 8 to 12 hens. Dimensions on the ground: 120x140cm - overall: 
158x140x116cm high. 
In stained wood, it has a galvanised metal roofing.

595 423
Calgary poultry house

Universal run for poultry house
This run is designed to fit on many poultry houses. A small ledge ensures 
the run of hens going from under the henhouse. A run at the end of 
pathway to let out the poultry while the top opens 2/3 for easy access. A 
removable panel to fully close the pathway, thus transforming it into a 
completely practical run. Dimensions 150x93x67cm. Frame treated wood 
supports a mesh grilling 13x13mm.

595 425
Universal run for poultry house

Beware of predators
Make sure that no predator intrusion is possible, via roof, underneath, or even, the bottom 

POULAILLERS or even a window or a vent hole.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

03chicat20EN-habitation-AF.indd   15 17/08/2020   16:12



16

 Doorkeeper poultry Chicken Guard 
 A4 batteries included (1 year of battery life,
indicator of wear and tear). Dimensions:
12x8x5.5 cm. It is the henhouse’s essential 
to keep your poultry in complete safety. Available
in 3 models. Don’t wait any longer to protect
your chickens from foxes! This doorkeeper 
allows you to close in your henhouse safely. 
A cable lowers down or raises the hatch 
automatically, with an adjustable stroke. The 
Digital programming is simple with a French 
menu and a backlit display.It is simply attached 
above the door. 

595 605
1   Automatic chicken coop door opener chickenguard

Standard. 1kg/2.2lb door lifting capability 

595 606
2   Automatic chicken coop door opener chickenguard

Premium Adjustable light sensor. a 1kg/2.2lb door 
lifting capability 

595 607
3   Automatic chicken coop door opener chickenguard

Extreme Adjustable light sensor. Works in extreme 
weather conditions. EXTRA strong motor. a 4kg/8lb door 
lifting capability 

 Lockable door Chicken Guard 
 The ChickenGuard lockable henhouse hatch 
is the revolutionary hatch! The result of 
our collaboration with Chickenguard, it is 
innovative and ingenious. It has a clever locking 
mechanism that prevents any predator from 
lifting the hatch once it is closed.
Made of quality materials (frame and rails made 
of resistant ABS plastic, brushed aluminium 
fronts), it is the most accomplished of all traps 
on the market! It can be fixed on any henhouse. 
Overall dimensions: 30x60cm, trapdoors only 
25x30cm high. 

595 610
4   Door Chicken Guard 

1. 2. 3.

4.

 Gality Polly Bergame poultry house 
 The Gality Polly Bergame henhouse is a superb
fully equipped henhouse! Warm thanks to the 
insulating role of the HPL, it is strong and 
designed to last. It has 2 wooden perches high 
up for sleeping. The secure entrance allows you 
to sleep in peace! The wooden decoration gives 
a familiar and aesthetic appearance. Supplied 
as a kit for quick assembly. 
Capacity: 2 to 4 hens dimensions on the ground: 
70x85cm.
Overall dimensions: 80x80x130cm 

595 426
 Poultry for 2 to 4 hens 

 Gality Polly Venise poultry house 
 The Gality Polly Venise henhouse is a 
particularly innovative 4 to 6 chicken henhouse.
Maximum comfort for your chickens with 
unequalled ease of assembly. Strong, durable, 
beautiful and spacious, it takes full advantage 
of the material HPL. Supplied in kit form, it can 
be be set up like child’s play in a few minutes. 
Capacity: 4 to 6 hens. Floor dimensions
80x105cm overall 105x96x157cm. 

595 427
 Poultry for 4 to 6 hens 

 Gality Polly Farm poultry house 
 The Gality Polly Farm henhouse is a model of 
comfort for your chickens. Spacious henhouse: 
3 integrated nest boxes, 2 wall perches (can 
be mounted either side of the the passenger 
compartment). Secure access hatch Made of 6mm 
high density HPL, it is solid, insulating, durable 
and weatherproof. Comfortable bottom made of 
compressed wood. Green roof, wooden decoration 
panels that provide a side traditional. Delivered in 
kit form, assembly in a few minutes. 
Capacity: 4 to 6 hens. Floor dimensions 90x110cm - 
overall 97x100x120cm. 

595 428
 Poultry for 4 to 6 hens 

 POULTRY HOUSE 

 AUTOMATIC DOORKEEPER 

www.ukal-elevage.com

MADE

IN

I TA LY

MADE

IN

I TA LY

MADE

IN

I TA LY

!"#$%&'%#
(%#)*+,
-./01)2!!3#3)#)31)#
!3#45/46307829(
!$()#:;;<

=>?@

03chicat20EN-habitation-AF.indd   16 18/08/2020   11:50



17

 The perfect harvest basket
to collect eggs! 

12.

L’
H

AB
IT

AT
IO

N

 ACCESSORIES 

!"#!$%&#'()*$!+#'(!,$%-!.#!/)+!$**-0!

 Natural wood hen eggs by 3 
 Lure in natural wood. Allows fixing of the place 
of egg laying. Delivered in sets of 3. 

520 002 003
8   Natural wood hen eggs by 3 

 Pheasant eggs in green painted wood
by 2 
 Lure in wood, green. Allows fixing of the place of
egg laying. Delivered in sets of 2. 

520 005
9   Pheasant eggs in green painted wood by 2 

 Ceramic hen eggs by 3 
 Lure in ceramic. Allows fixing of the place of egg
laying. Delivered in sets of 3. 

520 010 003
10   Ceramic hen eggs by 3 

 Painted wood hen eggs by 3 
 Lure in painted wood. Allows fixing of the place 
of egg laying. Delivered in sets of 3. 

520 001 003
11   Painted wood hen eggs by 3 

8. 10.

11.

9.

 15L Harvest basket 
 With metal and wooden handle. Gray color.
Ideal for harvesting fruits, vegetables and eggs.
In welded mesh. 

300 015
12   Box of 20 

 Nesting nest 
 Fully galvanised. Bottom in inclined mesh 
allowing an easy collection of always clean eggs 
and protects against cannibalism. 

 Laying nest «Chickbox» 
 The new alternative between traditional wooden 
or metal nests. Its plastic is of very good quality 
and allows an easy cleaning of the nests. 
Thanks to this material, moths do not settle 
in it. Very easy to install. The Chickbox adjusts 
perfectly to the body of the hen, the nest is very 

comfortable. Its ventilation at the back allows a 
good ventilation especially during the summer 
period. The eggs are safely stored at the back of 
the nest box and can be retrieved easily. 

400 012
7   Brown. Dimensions: 39x31x31cm400 010

5   Single nesting nest, 33x45x35cm 

400 011
6   Double nesting nest, 63x45x35cm 

5. 6.

 NEST BOXES 

!122$(!)!-3)//!&#-+!%$-.!2#(!$**!/)+4%*5!

7.

export@ukal.com    |   T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

03chicat20EN-habitation-AF.indd   17 17/08/2020   17:53



18

1.

 CAGES 

!"#$%&'(%&)$*)&#!+,$-,,.!$/,!*.)0+&$1%!&.2!$/,!(10#$%3!/104,5!

 Chicks and quail rearing cage 
 Feeding trough and drinking trough for 150 chicks. After the incubator, the
small paradise for the chicks before joining the poultry house! The 
opening is on the top. This breeder contains a retrieval tray for droppings. 
Very easy to maintain. Feel free to add a heating lamp to keep your chicks 
warm. To assemble yourself. 

531 100
1   Chicks and quail breeder 

 COOP 

!6!)&7,!-*$/10$!&!+1$$189!,&43!$1!81:,9!41!310%!(,$4!&#-&34!/&:,
&)),44!$1!$/,!7%&445!

 Foldable coop - wire 2mm 
 Outdoor cage for rabbit, guinea-pig, poultry.
Dimensions: 1x1x0.50m (wire 2mm).
It allows the grazing of small farm animals. 

595 115
2   Pliable hen run - Wire 2mm 

 Round coop - wire 2mm 
 Outdoor cage for chick, rabbit, guinea-pig, poultry.
Diameter 90cm, height 60cm.
It allows the grazing of small farm animals. 

595 116
3   Round molt - Wire 2mm 

2. 3.

 Beware of predators 
Hens attract predators (foxes, etc.),

be sure to secure their homes
thanks with mesh.

LA CLÔTURE ÉLECTRIQUE HORIZONTDes produits repenséset toujours plus effi cacesau service du bien-être animal

LA CLÔTUREÉLECTRIQUE

www.ukal-elevage.com

WEBSHOP UKAL“SIMPLE ET RAPIDE, PASSEZ
VOS COMMANDES 24H/24 ET 7J/7 !”

> www.ukal-elevage.com

NOUVELLEGAMME 2020

ukacat20FR-horizont-couverture.indd   1

23/01/2020   15:34

®
 U

K
AL

 to
us

 d
ro

its
 r

és
er

vé
s 

- 
im

pr
im

é 
en

 2
01

9 
- 

Co
nc

ep
tio

n 
AN

D
R

O
M

AQ
U

E 
- 

w
w

w
.a

nd
ro

m
aq

ue
.c

om

www.ukal-elevage.com

ÉLECTRIQUES
CLÔTURES

CATALOGUE 2020

NOUVELLE

GAMME

2020

beaucat19 couv.indd   1

25/11/2019   12:57

DISCOVER OUR WHOLE
RANGE OF ELECTRIC FENCING

www.ukal-elevage.com

03chicat20EN-habitation.indd   18 17/08/2020   15:08



ukalel@ukal.com    |    F 03 88 07 40 14

FEEDERS AND DRINKERS!

!""#$%&'($)*+),-$.-$/*"%$
#"-"(0"$+/1 FE

ED
ER

S 
AN

D
 D

R
IN

K
ER

S

19export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   19 17/08/2020   15:09



20

 TRADITIONAL PLASTIC LINE RED AND WHITE 

 Plastic feeder 
 Hoppers for the feeding of the chicks, hens and other poultry. In very 
resilient plastic. Very hygienic and easy to clean. The 18/20 liters feeder 
comes with an anti-waste grill injected in one piece onto the central tube 
(no risk of loss). Optimal use with the anti-fouling CHICK’A disc 
(ref 510 016) for chicks up to 15 days old. 40% less loss and improved 
hygiene. To be placed every 5 meters. 

500 015 006
1   Plastic feeder hopper 5/6L - 6 hens 

500 015 010
2   Plastic feeder hopper 8/10L - 8 hens 

500 015 012
3   Plastic feeder hopper 12L - 10 hens 

500 015 018
4   Plastic feeder hopper 18L - 13 hens 

500 015 020
5   Plastic feeder hopper 18/20L

13 to 15 hens 

510 005 001
7   Plastic drinker 1.5L - 2 hens 

510 005 003
8   Plastic drinker 3L - 4 hens 

510 005 005
9   Plastic drinker 5L - 6 hens 

510 005 010
10   Plastic drinker 10L - 12 hens 

510 006 005
11   Plastic drinker with handle 5L - 6 hens 

510 006 010
12   Plastic drinker with handle 10L - 12 hens 

510 006 015
13   Plastic hen drinkerwith handle
15L - 18 hens 

 Circular chick bottle holder
drinking trough 

510 004
6   Circular chick drinking trough

bottle holder 

 Plastic drinker 
 The basic, essential to water your hens! Simple, practical, resilient, shape 
studied specifically for poultry watering.  

 Plastic drinker with handle 
 Ultra-practical for moving or filling the drinking trough due to its transport
handle! Ideal shape to water the poultry. This drinking trough in highly 
resilient plastic has slits for mounting to prevent tipping over. Available in 
3 capacities. 

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

7. 8. 9. 10.

11. 12. 13.

6.

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   20 17/08/2020   17:14



21

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S Poultry gravity drinkers «COMBO» with bayonet closure 

 Made of high quality plastic, very easy to maintain. Its feet allow it to raise 
the drinking trough in order to avoid any contamination. For suspended or 
standing use. With carrying handle.  

510 008 006
14   6L. Color : white and red 

510 008 012
15   12L. Color : white and red 

 Automatic cylindrical 
drinker Italian model 
 Plastic cylindrical automatic 
drinking trough, Italian model 
for poultry. Only suitable for low 
pressure. Delivered with 3m of 
hose in 12mm diameter and a 
pricking collar. Able to water 
200-250 chickens. Spare parts 
available. 

510 020
19   Automatic cylindrical drinker Italian 
model 3m hose diameter 12mm 

 Automatic drinker 
for chicken 
 This automatic drinking trough at
constant level supports a pressure 
of up to 2bar thanks to its very 
resilient valve. It is used both 
suspended and laid on the ground. 
It is also suitable for hens. Use the 
CHICK’A drinking
trough with our antifouling disc for
improved hygiene and time saving! 

510 015 001
20   Automatic drinker for chicken 

 Rapido drinker bucket 18L 
 This drinking trough has a bucket
shape, it fills up like a bucket,
convenient to carry with its
broad handle. Drinking trough at
constant level equipped with a 
float. Dimension Ø 30xH 38cm. 

517 018
18   Rapido drinker bucket 18L 

 Poultry double cylinder
drinking trough 
 Drinking trough to place on the
floor. With transport handle with
bayonet fixing. Advantage of the
product: can be used suspended.
Available in 2 capacities. The
double wall makes filling easier!
Feet available, ref 509 006 001. 

510 007 006
16   Poultry double cylinder drinking 
trough 6L - 7 hens 

510 007 012
17   Poultry double cylinder drinking 
trough 12L - 14 hens 

16.

14.

15.

17. 18. 19. 20.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   21 17/08/2020   15:09



22

 Tripod plastic drinker 30L 
 30 litres tank drinking trough in galvanised steel on steel tripod. 
The height of the drinking trough cup allows poultry to have permanently 
available good quality water. 

510 005 030
1   Tripod plastic drinker, 30L 

 Poultry feeder Ascot 
 The «Ascot» feeder is made of high quality, very resistant plastic. 
It has 4 feet to raise the feeder (by 7.5cm) to avoid any contamination of 
the food. It also prevents pests from entering. The holes are optimized to 
prevent the food from getting dirty. For hanging or floor use. 
Optional: a rain cover for outdoor use. 

505 400 025
6   2.5kg. With lid for indoor use 

505 400 125
7   Rain shelter for outdoor use 

505 400 006
 6kg. With lid for indoor use 

505 400 106
 Rain shelter for outdoor use 

 Poultry trap drinkers «TRIPOD» 
 This drinking trough is made entirely of high quality plastic, easy to 
maintain. Very resistant to UV and climate change. Its three legs ensure 
stability even on uneven ground. Fills easily on top. It has a solid handle for 
easy transport. Has a high quality water tank. It can be used for different 
types of animals (hens, ducks, turkeys, geese...). 

510 005 110
2   Capacity: 10L 

510 005 120
3   Capacity: 20L 

 Poultry Feeder Clever 
 This feeder is easily attached to a wall. It has a feed and drink capacity of 
5kilos. Its rain cover makes it easy to protect the food from the weather. 
It also helps to control pests. It is easy to fill and maintain from outside the 
house. It is suitable for several types of feed. 

505 200
4   5kg. Dimensions: 300x140x180mm 

 Cartidge for Clever feeder 
 Refill for feeder 5kg. 

505 200 100
5   5kg. Dimensions: 300x140x180mm 

1.

4.

5.

7.

 TRADITIONAL PLASTIC RANGE  

2. 3.

6.

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   22 17/08/2020   17:54



23

 Feeder with grill 
 Poultry feeding tray in plastic, metallic grill. Available in 3 sizes. 

500 008 050
8   Plastic feeder with grill 6 hens - 50cm 

500 008 075
9   Plastic feeder with grill 10 hens - 75cm 

500 008 005
10   Feeder with grill 6 chicks - 50cm 

10.8.

9.

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

Ask for our special 
pigeon documentation! 

 TRADITIONAL PLASTIC RANGE 

 Pigeon feeder 1.5L 
 A beautiful plastic feeder, easy to
clean. In red and yellow colour, it
will brighten your backyard. Shape
specifically tailored to the pigeons.
Capacity 1.5L. 

710 002
13   Pigeon grit feeding trough 1.5L 

 Plastic drinking fountain 
1.5L 
 The essential friend of the dovecote!
Ideal shape for the pigeons. 
In plastic. 

710 001
14   Plastic drinking fountain 1.5L 

11. 12. 13. 14.

 Suspended drinking trough with pipette 12L - 14 hens 
 Ideal to keep clean water, this drinking trough is equipped with 
3 multidirectional pipettes. The specific shape of the drinking trough 
allows it to be laid on the ground when filling without damaging the 
pipettes. Suitable for poultry of all ages. Delivered with a suspension kit. 

509 010 012
11   Suspended drinking trough with 
pipette
12L - 14 hensTripod plastic drinker, 30L 

950 901 0012
12   Replacement pipet 

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

!"#$%&'(&&
)&%"*+,(-'.+%/(/#,&0(%
1%#.#,22,/3%4567

489:

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   23 17/08/2020   17:15



24

 GALVANIZED VINTAGE LINE 

1. 2.

3.

 Feeding trough with hopper 
 For breeding with anti - waste edge and rain canopy protection placed on 
or hanging from the rear. 

400 003
 Feeding trough with hopper
10L - 8 hens 

400 004
3   Feeding trough with hopper

18L - 13 hens 

400 005
4   Feeding trough with hopper

25L - 17 hens 

 Feeder anti-pests 
 The automatic opening of the hopper is done by simple pressure when 
poultry goes to the feeding trough. Avoids pests being introduced into the 
food.Delivered with lid. 

400 001
1   Feeding trough with hopper anti-

pests 15L - 10 hens 

400 002
2   Feeding trough with hopper anti-

pests 30L - 20 hens 

4.

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   24 17/08/2020   17:15



25

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

 Metal bucket constant level
drinking trough 12L 
 Metal bucket constant level 
drinking trough. 

501 112
5   Feeding trough 75x14cm 

 Tripod Galvanised
drinker 30L 
 30L tank drinking trough in
galvanised steel on steel tripod. 
The height of the drinking trough 
cup allows poultry to have 
permanently available good quality 
water. 

510 002 030
6   Drinker 30L 

 Feeder with roof and 
rotating roll  
 Roll of 60cm, capacity 4.2L.
Completely galvanised. The turning
roller prevents pigeons from
roosting. 

400 006
7   Feeder with roof and rotative roll 4.2L

15 hens. Dimensions: 34x18x61cm 

 Standard economic feeder 
 Standard quality feeder. A Very 
good price to quality ratio. 

500 000 050
8   Standard economic feeder 15 hens. 

Dimensions : 50x7 cm 

5.

6.

7.

8.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   25 17/08/2020   17:15



26

 GALVANIZED VINTAGE LINE 

500 001 033
1   Feeder with movable grill 30x7cm

10 chicks 

500 001 050
2   Feeder with movable grill 50x7cm

20 chicks 

500 001 100
3   Feeder with movable grill 100x7cm

40 chicks 

500 006 050
6   Feeder with movable grill

50cm - 6 hens 

500 006 075
7   Feeder with movable grill

75cm - 10 hens 

500 006 100
8  Feeder with movable grill

100cm - 15 hens 

 Feeder with movable grill for chicks 
 Galvanised sheet metal. Trough of 4cm depth. Width: 7cm. With solid base. 

 Feeder with movable grill 
 Solid base. Galvanised sheet metal. Trough of 6cm depth. Width: 11cm. 

1.

6.

7.

8.

2.

3.

 Feeder with rotating bar 
 Solid base. Galvanised sheet metal. Trough of 6cm depth. Width: 15cm. 

500 007 075
4   Feeder with rotating bar 75x15cm

10 hens 

500 007 100
5  Feeder with rotating 

bar 100x15 cm - 15 hens

4.

5.

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   26 17/08/2020   15:10



27

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

 Enamelled hen feeder with hopper 
 Control of flow by rack and pinion. Ideal product for feeding outdoors 
poultry and small game without the risk of waste and pollution of food. In 
galvanized sheet. 

500 009
11   Enamelled hen feeder with hopper
5L - 6 hens 

500 010
12   Enamelled hen feeder with hopper
25L - 17 hens 

500 011
13   Enamelled hen feeder with hopper
40L - 25 hens 

 «SAFEED» automatic anti-pest feeder 
 Anti-pest feeders in galvanized steel. Latest generation mechanical feed 
hopper for chickens, designed to prevent rodents or birds from gaining 
access to the feed, or that it spills. Solution adapted for bad weather 

400 007
9   6kg. Up to 3 chickens. 

400 008
10   30kg. Up to 15 chickens 

9. 10.

11.

12.

13.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   27 17/08/2020   17:55



28

 Metal drinking trough in grey enamelled sheet metal 
 You will love the vintage look of this drinking trough with filling valve.
Delivered without base (ref 503 112 for 10L, 503 122 for 20L). 

501 003
1   Metal drinking trough in grey 

enamelled sheet metal 3L - 4 hens 

501 005
2   Metal drinking trough in grey 

enamelled sheet metal 5L - 6 hens 

501 010
3   Metal drinking trough in grey 

enamelled sheet metal 10L - 12 hens 

501 020
4   Metal drinking trough in grey 

enamelled sheet metal 20L - 25 hens 

 EPOXY VINTAGE RANGE 
!"#$!%!&'(('$!)#%(*+,-!

1.

2.

3.

4.

 Enamelled feeder hopper using rack and pinion 
 Delight in the vintage look of this feeder! Hopper with control of flow by 
rack and pinion. Delivered without base (ref 503 122). 

503 103
 Enamelled feeder hopper using rack and
pinion 3L - 4 hens 

503 105
5   Enamelled feeder hopper using rack 

and pinion 5L - 6 hens 

503 110
 Enamelled feeder hopper using rack and
pinion 10L - 8 hens 

503 120
6   Enamelled feeder hopper using rack 

and pinion 20L - 15 hens 

5.

6.

 Awning hopper or drinking trough 
 Single awning, in metal for rack and pinion feeder. Allows the use of
enamelledhoppers outdoors Product suitable for the scattering of grain for
small game. 

 Base hopper or drinking trough 
 Single tripod base for feeder or drinking trough Limit the waste of food and
reduces the risk of pollution of water with faeces. 

503 111
7   Awning hopper or drinking trough 10L 

503 112
8   Base hopper or drinking trough 10L 

503 122
 Base hopper or drinking trough 20L 

8.7.

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   28 17/08/2020   15:10



29

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

 EPOXY VINTAGE RANGE 
!"#$!%!&'(('$!)#%(*+,-!

 Brighten up your gardens with the new
color of the vintage epoxy range! 
 Natural and nuanced, this color will give a 
relaxing spring atmosphere to your barnyard! 

501 003 008
 Feeder hopper using rack and pinion 3L 

400 001 008
10   Feeder anti-pests 15L 

500 006 050 008
11   Standard economic feeder 50cm - 6 hens 

503 103 008
12   Feeder hopper using rack and pinion 3L 

120 003 013
13   Bucket, 12L with pouring spout 

 Drinking bucket light green 
 Thanks to its shape, this bucket-shaped water
trough is very convenient for transport and
filling. Fully galvanized, with an epoxy finish. It is
protected against corrosion. 12L for 6 to 8 hens. 

501 112 008
NOUVEAU

9   Drinking bucket 12L 

10.

11.

12.

13.

 Aluminium bucket 

120 003 012
14   Aluminium bucket, 12L 

14.

9.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   29 17/08/2020   15:10



30

1.

2.

 Transparent blue drinking trough 5L 
 In blue plastic. Practical and easy to clean. 

510 100 006
1   Blue drinker with handle. Ideal for 6 hens 

 Blue transparent feeder 4kg 
 Easy to use and easy to clean. 

505 004 006
2   Blue plastic. Ideal for 4 hens 

 8L “ECO” drinking trough for chickens 
 Highly resistant antibacterial plastic drinkers, ideal for chickens and all 
kinds of poultry of different capacities and available with or without legs for 
any type of ground or suspended use. 

510 200 006
3   Blue drinker 

3.

 COLORFUL RANGE 
!"#$!%&'(!)&*&#+!,-!.&#+!/&#*$+.!0&#%(%!

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   30 17/08/2020   17:15



31

COLORFUL RANGE
!"#$%&'($)&*&"+$,-$.&"+$/&"*#+.$0&"%(%

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

505 300 015
4  Capacity: 1.5kg.  Without lid

505 300 003
5  Capacity: 3kg. With lid

505 300 005
6  Capacity: 5kg. With lid

505 300 008
7  Capacity: 8 kg. With lid

Poultry feeder «Mountain»
The «Mountain» feeders are very resistant thanks to their high quality 
plastic, and they are easy to clean. Thanks to its automatic feeding system, 
your birds will always receive fresh feed. Its conical shape is particularly 
suitable for this use. This range can be used suspended or laid directly on 
the floor. Possibility to adjust the dosage thanks to its height.  
UV protection for a better resistance. Feeder entirely made of plastic and 
very UV resistant. Easy maintenance. Can be used suspended or placed on 
the ground, adjustable by height adjustment. 

6.

7.

4.

5.

Poultry gravity drinkers with twisted cap or bayonet closure
Made of high quality plastic, very UV resistant. 
Professional design. Easy to clean.

510 103 001
14  1L. With twisted cap

510 103 041
15  4L. With bayonet closure and handle  

510 103 008
16  8L. With bayonet closure and handle

14.

15.

16.

Poultry drinker
Made of high quality plastic, very UV resistant. 
Professional design. Easy to clean.

510 103 006
9  0.6L. Color : blue

510 103 013
10  1.3L. Color : blue

510 103 040
11  4L. Color : blue. With handle

510 103 065
12  6.5L. Color : blue. With handle

510 103 012
13  12 L. Color : blue. With handle

10.

13.

11.

9.

12.

Multifunction drinker «MAXI CUP»
The drinker is easily attached to all types of tanks up to 180cm water 
depth. This tank fills half automatically. It is easy to install and use and 
is very easy to maintain. Adapts to several varieties of animals (chickens, 
birds...). Indoor or outdoor use.

510 103 005
8  Capacity: 0.5 L

8.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   31 17/08/2020   17:16



32

 Chick feeder 50cm 
 In plastic! Practical and easy to 
clean. 

505 050 019
6   50cm orange chick feeder - 15 chicks 

505 050 008
7   50cm green chick feeder - 15 chicks 

 Plastic hen feeder 
 In coloured plastic! Practical and 
easy to clean. 

508 055 021
 50cm pink hen feeder - 15 hens 

508 075 021
8   75cm pink hen feeder - 20 hens 

 Transparent red drinking trough 5L 
 Made of red plastic. Practical and easy to clean. 

510 007 005
5   Transparent red drinking trough with handle. Ideal for 6 hens. 

7.

8.

6.

4.

5.
1.

2.

3.

 Colorful plastic feeder 
 In yellow, orange or red plastic!! Practical and easy to clean. 

505 003 019
1   Orange feeder 3.5kg WIN - 3 to 4 hens 

505 007 019
2   Orange feeder 7kg WIN - 5 hens 

505 018 019
3   Orange feeder 18kg WIN - 10 to 13 hens 

505 003 021
4   Orange feeder 3.5kg WIN - 3 to 4 hens 

 COLORFUL RANGE 
!"#$!%&'(!)&*&#+!,-!.&#+!/&#*$+.!0&#%(%!

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   32 17/08/2020   17:16



33

 Feeder with plastic feet 
 Adjustable with vertical nylon rod. Delivered with feet. 

505 100 009
11   9L feeder 

505 100 020
12   20L feeder 

 Drinker with handles 
 Drinker with ankle. Delivered with feet. 

510 100 005
13   5L drinker 

510 100 015
14   15L drinker 

505 100 P
15   Feet for drinker 

 Compacta feeder big capacity 
 The feeder is made of durable plastic. The yellow body is a unique piece 
that supports itself without the need for a central stem or sleepers. It is 
very easy to assemble. The amount of food in the dish can be adjusted 
through one of three holes provided. The feeder is provided with lid and 
can be placed on the ground or suspended. The anti-waste gate and the 
suspension ring are integrated in the body. Design facilitates stacking, 
optimizing spaces. The feeder is delivered without feet.
Feet available ref 505 100P. 

509 100 008
9   Compacta feeder yellow, 8kg 

509 100 015
10   Compacta feeder big capacity yellow, 
15kg 

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

10.

9.
11. 12.

13. 14.

15.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   33 17/08/2020   17:16



34

!"#$%&'$()*(+,-$./01#$23 $#4256#&710#6$3##6#.&$
/06$6.708#.&$32.$/0$#9#0$:2.#$#42547'7;#0$/<<.2/4"=$

>/6#$3.2:$&?1/.$4/0#$/06$@##'&=$

Plastic from 100% 
renewable resources

Natural dye

Does not contain 
oil or oil 

derivatives.
POSITIVE CARBON 

FOOTPRINT

GREEN PLASTIC 
LINE

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation.indd   34 17/08/2020   15:10



35

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

 Plastic feeder with metal grill 
 In plastic of superior quality. Practical. Easy to clean. Quick refilling. Avoids
waste through a restricted access through the grill. 

 «Economy» plastic feeder 
 Plastic, with metal feeding grill and Drinkersen grid. Easy maintenance. 
Suitable for young chickens and hens. 

500 000 055
NEW
13   Chicks feeder 50x14 cm with grill 

 Green line poultry drinking trough 
 In plastic of superior quality. Practical Easy to clean. 

509 001 001
6   Green line poultry drinking trough

1.5L - 2 hens 

509 001 003
7   Green line poultry drinking trough

3.5L - 4 hens 

509 001 005
8   Green line poultry drinking trough

5.5L - 6 hens 

509 007 001
9   Green line drinking trough for quail 

1,5L - 4 quails 

509 003 005
10   Chicks feeder 50x9.5cm with grill 

509 004 050
11   Chicken feeder 50x13cm with grill 

509 004 075
12   Chicken feeder 75x13cm with grill 

 GREEN PLASTIC LINE 

 Poultry double cylinder drinking trough 
 With transport handle and feet. Double plastic allows a better filling!
Delivered with feet. 

 Feeder with hopper + green line grill 
 In plastic of superior quality. Practical, easy to clean. 

509 006 006
1   Double cylinder drinking through with 

feet 6L 

509 006 012
2   Double cylinder drinking through with 

feet 12L 

509 006 002
 drinking throught green feet x 4 

509 002 001
3   Feeder with hopper + green line grill 

1kg 

509 002 002
4   Feeder with hopper + green line grill

2.5kg 

509 002 004
5   Feeder with hopper + green line grill 

4kg 

1. 2. 3.

4.

6.

7.

8. 9.

10. 11.

12.

QUAIL 
SPECIAL!

5.

13.

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   35 17/08/2020   17:16



36

 ACCESSORIES 

 Grain mill with barrel 
 Easy to use, robust, reliable and safe, it is
particularly suitable for small-scale breeding. 
It allows grinding and crushing of all types of 
cereals and dried vegetables. Grain mill with 
reserve barrel (50 litres). Delivered with 1 set 
of perforated grill diameter: 1.5-2.5-5-7mm. 
Height 95cm. Hourly flow: 20/40/90/170kg. 

598 100
4   Grain mill with barrel 

Antifouling disc
A must for your backyard hygiene! This very
practical antifouling disc is used with hoppers
and CHICK’A drinking troughs. It will avoid dirt
water or food, and will limit the risk of bacterial
contamination. Significant interest, it will save 
you cleaning time.

510 016
3   Antifouling disc 

 Drinking trough heating 
 This drinking trough heating is located under 
the unit to prevent the freezing of the water. 
The 3 adjustable legs keep the drinking trough 
in place on the basis of its size. Without risk 
due to the use of low voltage. Diameter of the 
heating plate 20 or 30cm. Length of electric 
cable: 2.20m. Power: 24V and 12W. Sold without 
drinking trough. Adapter 230VAC > 24VDC 
(0.6A) included. 

530 005 080
5   Drinking trough heating 30cm diameter 

4.3.

5.

 GREEN PLASTIC LINE 

1. 2.

10 KG

20 KG

 Green line feeder with hopper 
anti-pests 
 Succumb to this ultra-convenient feeder with its
reserve of 10 or 20kg. It makes life easier while
taking care of your hens! Our UKAL experts have
selected this feeding trough for its 4 advantages:
– Practical: The filling of the feeder is done on
top with a hinged lid, moreover the pedal in
plastic grill facilitates cleaning and avoids the
accumulation of droppings.
– Protected: The feeder is opened by pressing 

the pedal, triggered by the weight of the animal.
Pests (rats, mice, sparrows, etc.) cannot open it
because they are too light.
– Resilient: Produced in galvanised sheet metal 
of quality, this feeder can remain outdoors 
thanks to its anti-rain system that prevents 
water from seeping inside.
– Rational: An anti-waste grill prevents a
significant loss of food.
By adjusting the sensitivity of the pedal, this 
feeder is suitable for all species
of ducks, hens, pheasants… 

509 002 110
1   10kg 

509 002 120
2   20kg 

www.ukal-elevage.com

 How to choose a
feeder? 

 There are different types of feeders:
• The basic feeder: large, 

rectangular
or not, where chickens peck.

• The feeder with hopper: 
distributes

food, which avoids wasting grain.
• The feeder with automatic 

opening:
often fitted with a pedal, its opening

is automatic by the weight of the
chicken. 

!"#$%&'(&&
)"&*+',-+%"&.,/&(,0,12+3%
45%6*7

489:

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   36 17/08/2020   17:17



37

18.17. 19. 20.

 Digital crane scale 200kg 
 Not allowed for commercial transactions.
New model with more advanced electronics.
Versatile, reliable, accurate and easy to use.
New large LCD display for better visibility
(visual distance over 10m). Removable hook. 

129 051 200
17   Digital crane scale 200kg 

 First Kamer electronic scales 
 Model with digital display for easy readability.
Possibility of measuring weight in kg and in
pounds. Scale not allowed for commercial
transactions 

129 051 025
 First Kamer electronic scale 25kg 

129 051 050
18   First Kamer electronic scale 50kg 

 Dynamometric scales 
 Scales not authorised for commercial 
transactions. Weight in kg. 
Usable for checks:
– Of weight of rations, concentrate, hay, silage.
– Of the growth of animals, lambs, calves, 
rabbits and poultry. 

129 055 005
 Dynamometric scales 5kg graduated by 20g 

129 055 010
19   Dynamometric scales 10kg graduated by 50g 

129 055 025
20   Dynamometric scales 25kg graduated by 100g 

FE
ED

ER
S 

AN
D

 D
R

IN
K

ER
S

 SCOOPS 

 Aluminium grain shovel 
 Delivered with wood handle of 1.20m. 

129 015
6   Aluminium grain shovel - sleeve 1.20m 

 White plastic grain scoop 
 Grain scoop in plastic, coloured white. Non toxic. 

129 012
 Small model 1L 

129 012 015
7   Medium model 1.5L 

129 012 020
8   Large model 2L 

 Flat aluminium scoop 
 Flat feeding scoop in aluminium. Sustainable
quality. 

129 010 001
9   Small model 1kg 

129 010 002
10   Medium model 1.6kg 

129 010 005
11   Large model 2.5kg 

 Round aluminium scoop 
 Round feeding scoop in aluminium. Sustainable
quality. 

129 010 003
12  P Small model 750g 

129 010 004
13   Medium model 1.6kg 

129 010 006
14   Large model 2.5kg 

 Scoop in galvanised sheet metal 
 Grain scoop in galvanised sheet metal. Plastic 
handle. 

129 010 100
15   Small model 1.5L 

129 010 150
16   Medium model 2L 

6. 7.

8.

15.

16.

9.

10.

11.

14.

12.

13.

IDEAL 
FOR THE  
GRAIN !

 SCALES 
!"#$%&!'()!%**+)%,$&-
.$/01/20!-(+)!'((#
)%,/(23!()!-(+)!%2/4%&35!

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   37 17/08/2020   17:17



38

 ACCESSORIES FOR POULTRY AND RABBIT - AUTOMATIC 
DRINKING TROUGHS 

 Spare taps for Italian model drinking
trough 

510 020 002
1   Replacement taps for Italian model drinking trough 

 Hose in plastic 5.5mm - Roll of 50m 

510 028
2    Roll of 50m

 Complete 8L tank with float 
 For automatic low pressure drinking trough.
3/4 connection for water inlet. 

510 030
3   Complete tank 8L with float 

 Right exit diameter 9mm for tank 

510 030 001
4   Right exit diameter 9mm for tank 

 How to choose a 
feeder ? 

 There are different types 
of feeders: 

– The basic feeder: large, 
rectangular or not, 

where chickens peck. 
– The feeder with hopper: 

distributes food, which avoids 
wasting grain. 

– The feeder with automatic 
opening: often fitted with a pedal, 

its opening is automatic by the 
weight of the chicken.  

1. 2.

3. 4.

 SCALES 
!"#$%&!'()!%**+)%,$&-!.$/01/20!-(+)!'((#!)%,/(23!()!-(+)!%2/4%&35!

 Kitchen Scale 150kg 
 Kitchen scale, not allowed for commercial 
transactions. High precision sensor system, 
large LCD backlit display, different weighing 
units (kg, lb, b / oz), external calibration, tare 
function, capacity: 150kg, low battery and 
overload indication, remote display (on the wall, 
desk…), allows weighing large packages without 
hiding the display, stainless steel platform, 
power:1.5Vx4AA battery or 110V adapter 
(included), does not stop automatically, built-in
clock (press the ON / TIME button to see the 
time), minimum weight: 300g. 

129 052 150
 Kitchen Scale 150kg 

www.ukal-elevage.com

04chicat20EN-alimentation-AF.indd   38 17/08/2020   17:17



RINGS!

!"#$%&'()&*+$(%,(&-.*%&/0(',12".$
,)(%3.(0.#)(,/ ().2),-1'%&,*4

R
IN

G
S

39export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

05chicat20EN-bagues.indd   39 17/08/2020   15:12



40

The good size for each one
Large breeds:
–  Orpington, Marans, Wyandottes, Sussex, 

Rhode Island = hen diameter 20mm and cock diameter 22mm,
– Faverolles = hen diameter 22mm and cock diameter 24mm,
– Brahma = hen diameter 24mm and cock diameter 27mm,
–  Padua, Brahma, Gauloise, Gournay, Leghorn = hen diameter

16mm and cock diameter 18mm.

Dwarf breeds: (some breeds below exist also as larger breeds)
–  Silkie (Black silkie) = hen diameter 12mm and cock diameter 14mm,
–  Golden Ardennes, Watemael brill, Antwerp brill quail = hen diameter

9mm and cock diameter 10mm,
– Nagasaki, Wyandotte = hen diameter and cock diameter 12mm,
– Beijing = hen diameter 14mm and cock diameter 14/16mm.

 Ring with clips Ø 8mm

540 008 201
 White ring with clips by 25 

540 008 101
 White ring with clips by 100 

540 008 203
 Red ring with clips by  25 

540 008 103
 Red ring with clips by 100 

540 008 206
 Blue ring with clips by 25 

540 008 106
 Blue ring with clips by 100 

540 008 208
 Green ring with clips by 25 

540 008 108
 Green ring with clips by 100 

540 008 210
 Yellow ring with clips by 25 

540 008 110
 Yellow ring with clips by 100 

540 008 219
 Orange ring with clips by 25 

540 008 119
 Orange ring with clips by 100 

 Ring with clips Ø 12mm 

540 012 201
 White ring with clips by 25 

540 012 101
 White ring with clips by 100 

540 012 203
 Red ring with clips by 100 

540 012 103
 Red ring with clips by 100 

540 012 206
 Blue ring with clips by 25 

540 012 106
 Blue ring with clips by 100 

540 012 208
 Green ring with clips by 25 

540 012 108
 Green ring with clips by 100 

540 012 210
 Yellow ring with clips by 25 

540 012 110
 Yellow ring with clips by 100 

540 012 219
 Orange ring with clips by 25 

540 012 119
 Orange ring with clips by 100 

 Ring with clips Ø 16mm 

540 016 201
 White ring with clips by 25 

540 016 101
 White ring with clips by 100 

540 016 203
 Red ring with clips by 25 

540 016 103
 Red ring with clips by 100 

540 016 206
 Blue ring with clips by 25 

540 016 106
 Blue ring with clips by 100 

540 016 208
 Green ring with clips by 25 

540 016 108
 Green ring with clips by 100 

540 016 210
 Yellow ring with clips by 25 

540 016 110
 Yellow ring with clips by 100 

540 016 219
 Orange ring with clips by 25 

540 016 119
 Orange ring with clips by 100 

 Ring with clips Ø 20mm 

540 020 001
 White ring with clips by 100 

540 020 003
 Red ring with clips by 100 

540 020 006
 Blue ring with clips by 100 

540 020 008
 Green ring with clips by  par 
100 

540 020 010
 Yellow ring with clips by 100 

540 020 019
 Orange ring with clips by 100 

At what age can we ring?
Ringing takes place in general at 7/8 weeks,

after that the leg is too big to be able to slide the ring on.

 Which precautions should I take? 
 Be careful to choose the right size and favour the official ring. 
This will avoid incommoding the animal (ring that is caught in 

branches…) For cocks, take care to replace the ring
over the front spur before it is too big.  

 4 sizes and 6 colors availables 

Ø
8mm

Ø
12mm

 RINGS WITH CLIPS 
!"#$%!&'!($)!#*+!,)-.#/-)0
1!+.#2)&),$3!4567568!#*+!79220!

Ø
16mm

Ø
20mm

www.ukal-elevage.com

05chicat20EN-bagues.indd   40 17/08/2020   17:18



WELL PLUCKED!

!"#$#%%#&'()*%$+,-$.*/01(&2$$
3,/-$.,/*'-3$4#**

W
EL

L 
PL

U
CK

ED

41export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

06chicat20EN-bien-plumee.indd   41 17/08/2020   15:12



42

ELECTRICAL PLUCKER
!"#$%#&%#'()#*(%)+,('"(-+%.

TRANSPORT

Did you know?
If the temperature is too low, the feathers will be difficult to 

remove. On the other hand, a temperature that is too high will 
result in a browned skin and/or the grubbing up  

of the skin tearing.

Family electrical plucker
Is used for plucking chickens, hens and all similar animals. 
Beforehand, the animals will have to be immersed in 50-60°C water for 
2 to 3 minutes. They can then be plucked by placing them on the roller 
equipped with rubber fingers that removes the feathers by turning. Height: 
75cm. Max 6kg.

Plastic poultry transport cage
The perfect asset to transport your chickens! It has an upper opening 
thanks to a sliding door. It is also available with a side door. Dimensions: 
95x58cm.

560 005
Family electrical plucker 24 fingers

560 005 001
Fingers for plucker ref 560 005 
Supplied by 24

956 000 5001
Electrical plucker foots

590 020
28cm upper door

590 021
28cm upper door and side door

BEST-
SELLER !

www.ukal-elevage.com

06chicat20EN-bien-plumee-AF.indd   42 17/08/2020   17:28



43

B
IE

N
 P

LU
M

ÉE

 SMALL EQUIPMENT 

580 010
1  Hen glasses with pin by 100 

580 012
 Glasses pheasant partridge with pin 
by 100 

 Glasses with pins 
 Glasses with pins to avoid pecking between poultry. Glasses partly hinder 
the view of the poultry and avoid it being attracted by the colour of the 
wounds of its congeners, and therefore to peck at them. 

 Plastic feeding tube to force-feed geese 
 For the force-feeding of geese. Plastic funnel, screw and metal.
Very strong and effective. 

580 020
2  Length 24cm 

 UKADEX - Multi-function spray 
 The strong smell repels animals. Moreover, it covers all other odors,
preventing antagonism between animals. Ukadex prevents pecking, hides 
the smell. It contains cinnamon. It is a multi-use 500ml spray. Box of 12. 

000 640
3  500 ml 

 Metal clamp for wings 
 Prevents poultry from flying away. Operating advice: Close the wing of the 
poultry. Clamp the feathers of the arm and forearm, without touching the 
flesh. Screw by tightening strongly. 

560 020
4  By 2. 

1. 2. 4.3.

export@ukal.com    |   T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

06chicat20EN-bien-plumee-AF.indd   43 17/08/2020   17:28



44

SMALL EQUIPMENT

Poultry sacrifice pliers
The subject must be suspended by the legs at a good height. Take the head 
in the left hand, press firmly with your thumb at the base of the skull. The 
beak of the poultry is then wide open. Insert the blade of the flat clamp so 
that it is placed in the bottom of the throat. Make a quarter turn with the 
clamp to bring it vertically so that the recessed part carried by the other 
branch of the clamp is placed on the skull, just behind the ridge, the tip of 
the blade must be at the bottom of the slightly inclined throat. When the 
clamp is in place, close it vigorously. The bleeding must be abundant, the 
muscles relax which allows a fast and efficient plucking.

560 001
1  Poultry sacrifice clamp

Poultry catcher
Allows you to capture poultry more 
quickly.

502 010
2  Poultry catcher

Poultry restraining cone
Fixed to the wall using the support 
ref 560 002 002.

560 002 001
3  Hopper/feeder for poultry

560 002 002
Hopper/feeder support for poultry

1. 2.

How to pluck a bird well?
Before plucking, the animals have to 

be immersed in a water from 60°C to 70°C. 
- Chickens: 65-70°C for 30-45s. 
- Geese: 65-70°C for 60-120s. 
- Ducks: 62-68°C for 60-120s. 

Then they can be plucked by placing them on the roller equiped 
with rubber fingers that removes the feathers by turning. 

Then think of immersing the chicken in cold water 
in order to preserve the sanitary quality of the animal 

and to improve its presentation.

3.

www.ukal-elevage.com

06chicat20EN-bien-plumee-AF.indd   44 17/08/2020   17:28



ukalel@ukal.com    |    F 03 88 07 40 14

FO
R

 T
H

E 
R

AB
B

IT
S

45

FOR THE RABBITS!

!"#$#%&$#%'($#%)"&*%+,%$&--.)
-$##/01%2"#*%3(4%"&5#%6(4*/%
3(4$%"&77.*#008%)&9#%:&$#%(6 %.);

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

07chicat20EN-pour-les-lapins.indd   45 17/08/2020   15:19



46

Grazing hutch
Capacity: 1 to 2 rabbits - Dimensions on the 
ground: 58x118cm - Dimensions overall: 
50x65x122cm. Secure grazing hutch: large 
grazing hutch perfect for letting rabbits and 
rodents out all while protecting them from 
predators thanks to the grilled bottom in welded 
mesh. Large openings on the shelter and the 
pathway. Closing hatch of the shelter. Shelter 
58x34cm. Easy to move. In stained pine. Roof in 
asphalted canvas.

595 413
1  Delivered as a kit, easy fitting

Campagne hutch
Capacity: 2 to 4 rabbits - Dimensions on 
the ground: 51x71cm - Dimensions overall: 
79x57x115cm. The hutch inspired by the 
traditional concrete hutch: very classical form, 
this hutch in stained wood is comfortable and 
hygienic: drawer for litter with plastic washable 
base, 1L drinking trough pipette and 300ml half-
moon feeding troughs. 2 large stacked boxes of 
72x51x54cm for 2 rabbits with their young or up 
to 4 adult rabbits.

595 414
2  Delivered as a kit in asphalted canvas, bases 

protected from damp

Burgundy hutch
Capacity: 1 to 3 rabbits - Dimensions on the 
ground: 52x135cm - Dimensions overall: 
65x145x101cm. The house for rabbits: 
summer or winter, this magnificent hutch will 
wonderfully accomodate rabbits and other 
rodents. Fully equipped: roof covered with 
asphalt canvas, shed 60x52x50cm, drawer for 
droppings, outdoor access door to the shelter, 
hatch between the shelter and the pathway, 
access ramp to pathway with grilling, 2 external 
access points to the pathway. In stained pine.

595 415
3  Delivered as a kit, easy fitting

THE HOUSE OF RABBITS

3

21

www.ukal-elevage.com

07chicat20EN-pour-les-lapins.indd   46 17/08/2020   15:19



47

FO
R

 T
H

E 
R

AB
B

IT
S

 DRINKING TROUGHS 

 Bottle holder drinking trough 
 Drinking trough oval base. 

610 001 002
4  Delivered with the support 

Bottle holder drinking trough
 Drinking trough rectangular base. 

610 001 003
5  Delivered with the support 

Aluminium rabbit drinking trough by 4  
Allows water supply by bottle  (any type of 
bottleneck). Very easy installation. 

610 001 004
6  Delivered with fixation plate of the drinking

trough and retention rod of the bottle 

 Plastic drinking trough bottle holder 
Drinker complete with stand . 

610 001 010
7  Delivered by 2 

 Automatic rabbit drinking trough by 2 
A utomatic water supply at low pressure.
Fixation by plate Delivered in sets of 2. 

610 040
8  Automatic drinking trough for rabbits by 2 

 Drinking pipette for rabbit 
 Filling and cleaning facilitated through an 
opening placed at the top. Robust pipette 
ensuring drop after drop for a good
provision of drinking water. Contents 0.5 or 1L. 

610 003 100
9  1 L 

 Plastic rabbit drinking trough 
 Drinking trough in resilient plastic. Easy filling
from the top. Teat at 90 °.
Teat anti-drip mechanism. Fits easily on all 
types of cages. Capacity 1L. 

615 100 008
10   1 L 

 Rabbit automatic soother
drinking trough 
 automatic water supply line at low
pressure. 

610 004
11   Delivered by 3 with support 

4.

5.

6.

7.

11.

8.

9.

10.

Did you know?
Intelligent and lively creatures, the rabbit needs to play to occupy 

itself and be stimulated as much mentally as physically. If you 
leave it alone and without occupation, it is likely to get bored 

and in reaction, to develop abnormal behaviours such as eating 
excessively, tearing hair or even damaging furniture if you leave 

it out of its cage.

export@ukal.com    |   T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

ukal> Anglais correct mais manque 
de conformité avec le français.

07chicat20EN-pour-les-lapins.indd   47 17/08/2020   15:19



48

DRINKING TROUGH ACCESSORIES

Plastic hose 9mm roll of 50m

610 005
Plastic hose 9mm roll of 50m

Junction for hose 9mm by 5

610 041
5  Right connection for hose 9mm by 5

610 042
6  L junction for hose 9mm by 5

610 043
7  T junction for hose 9mm by 5

610 044
8  X junction for hose 9mm by 5

5.

6.

7.

8.

1. 2. 3.

«Classic-de-luxe» rabbit drinking bottles
Very resistant plastic. With stainless steel double ball lock. With hanging 
wire. 

610 002 150
1  Capacity: 150mL. Box of 18 pieces

610 002 320
2  Capacity: 320mL. Box of 12 pieces 

610 002 600
3  Capacity: 600mL. Box of 12 pieces

610 002 1000
4  Capacity: 1100mL. Box of 12 pieces

4.

DRINKING  
TROUGHS

www.ukal-elevage.com



49

FO
R

 T
H

E 
R

AB
B

IT
S

 RABBIT’S KITCHEN 
!"##$%&'!()*+',-.!,*//#)-.!0**$!-+//1#2#&(-3
4,5(#6#)!%(!(57#-!(*!-5(%-08!8*+)!)599%(-:!

 Plastic feeding trough 
 Plastic, with heavy base to improve stability. 

710 010
9   Double rectangular plastic feeding trough 

710 020
10   Single rectangular plastic feeding trough 

710 030
11   Round plastic feeding trough 

 Ceramic bowl 
 Glazed. Heavy version. 

600 018 250
12   250 mL 

600 018 500
13   500 mL 

600 018 750
14   750 mL 

600 018 100
15   1000 mL 

 Universal cup (Feeding trough 
or drinking trough) 
 Multi-purpose cups. Delivered in sets of 2. Easy 
to put in place thanks to their hooks
and allows feeding species with all kinds of food. 

710 040 001
16   White universal cup 300ml by 300 ml by 2 

710 040 003
17   Red universal cup 300ml by 300 ml by 2 

710 040 006
18   Blue universal cup 300ml by 300 ml by 2 

710 040 008
19   Green universal cup 300ml by 300 ml by 2 

710 040 010
20   Yellow universal cup 300ml by 300 ml by 2 

9.

11.

12.

13.

14.

10.

15.

export@ukal.com    |   T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

16.

18.

17.

19.

20.

07chicat20EN-pour-les-lapins.indd   49 17/08/2020   15:19



50

 HOPPERS 

HAY RACKS

 Small animal hay rack 
 Galvanised. Extra strong wire. 

119 400 006
5  28x19x10cm 

 CHICK’A GNAWING BLOCK ALL RODENTS 
 Mineral food supplement rich in trace elements and mineral salts 
(calcium, phosphorus, sodium, magnesium). Regulates dental growth. 
Improves bone mineralisation. Facilitates digestion and regulation of 
the neuro-muscular system. Also helps regulate the growth of teeth by 
regularly wearing them down, as they grow all through the rodents life. 
Operating advice: Place the gnawing block in the cage ensuring that it isn’t 
in contact with drinking water and urine of the animal. Ideal for rabbits but 
is suitable for all rodents. 

001 080
6  200g (2 blocks of 100g) 

3. 4.

5.

6.

 FOOD SUPPLEMENTS 
!"#$%&'#()'*#+(,'-$()##.

1. 2.

 Superior quality rabbit hopper with plastic lid 
 Automatic food distributor for rabbits. In plastic with protection against 
gnawing in galvanised metal. Locking mechanism. To hang in the cages. 
Ideal for a holiday. 

600 001 008
1   Rabbit hopper 1 compartment with plastic lid 

600 002 008
2   Rabbit hopper 2 compartments with plastic lid 

 Rabbit hopper with lid 
 In galvanised sheet metal. To fix on the doors of cages with bars. Height:
23cm. Depth: 11cm. 

600 016
3  Rabbit hopper 1 compartment with lid. 1.5kg 

600 015
4  Rabbit hopper 2 compartments with lid. Length: 19.5cm 

www.ukal-elevage.com

07chicat20EN-pour-les-lapins.indd   50 17/08/2020   17:56



51

GENERAL INDEX

export@ukal.com    |    T + 33 3 88 07 40 16

Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17, 36

Accessories for Poultry and Rabbit 

Automatic Drinking Troughs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Automatic Digital Incubators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-7

Automatic Doorkeeper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Cages  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Colorful Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30-33

Coop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Drinking Troughs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47-48

Electrical Plucker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Epoxy Vintage Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28-29

Food Supplements . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Galvanized Vintage Line  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24-27

Green Plastic Line . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34-36

Hay Racks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Heating Lamps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Heating Plates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Hoppers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Incubator Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Infrared Protectors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Light Bulbs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11-12

Nest Boxes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Patented Automatic Humidifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Poultry Houses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14-16

Rabbit’s Kitchen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

Rings With Clips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Scales . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37-38

Scoops  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Semi-Automatic Digital Incubators . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Small Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43-44

The House of Rabbits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

Traditional Plastic Line Red And White . . . . . 20-21

Traditional Plastic Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-23

Transport  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

chicat20EN-couverture.indd   51 18/08/2020   11:39



UKAL ÉLEVAGE
Parc éco. de la Sauer
2 Rue de l’étang
CS 50244 ESCHBACH
67892 NIEDERBRONN-
LES-BAINS / France

UKAL FRANCE
Tél. +33 3 88 07 40 15
Fax +33 3 88 07 40 14
ukalel@ukal.com
Coordonnées SAV
sav@ukal.com
Tél. +33 3 88 90 73 93

UKAL CANADA INC.
7525 rue Pion
J2R 1R8 - Ste Hyacinthe
QUÉBEC / CANADA
Tél. (450) 796-1414
Fax (450) 796-1415
info@ukal.ca

UKAL INTERNATIONAL
Tél. +33 3 88 07 40 16
Fax +33 3 88 07 40 14
export@ukal.com

WWW.UKAL-ELEVAGE.COM

Distributed by

WWW.UKAL-ELEVAGE.COM

®
 U

K
AL

 to
us

 d
ro

its
 r

és
er

vé
s 

- 
im

pr
im

é 
en

 2
02

0 
- 

Co
nc

ep
tio

n 
AN

D
R

O
M

AQ
U

E 
- 

w
w

w
.a

nd
ro

m
aq

ue
.c

om

chicat20EN-couverture.indd   52 17/08/2020   15:20




